
2024 Tuesday Walks Programme – all welcome! 
 

WALKS ON TUESDAYS (except 26 July, Friday); START AT 7.00 (except 7 May & 6 August) 
 
Tuesday 7 May, 6.30. David Buckley, Village Hall (Bucks Green), RH12 3JJ. Use village Hall 
car park. 
 
Tuesday 14 May, 7.00. Roger Nash & Geoff Evans, The Mucky Duck, Tismans Common, 
RH12 3BW, park in road alongside (Pub currently closed). 
 
Tuesday 21 May, 7.00. Clive & Nicky Bush, The Red Lyon, The Street, Slinfold,      
RH13 0RR, park sensibly in pub car park or on roadside. 
 
Tuesday 28 May, 7.00. Geoff & Jean Ayres, Pephurst Lay-By, Station Road, Loxwood  
RH14 0RW (GR 056318), park in lay-by.  
 
Tuesday 4 June, 7.00. Cliff Walton, The Scarlett Arms, Horsham Road, Walliswood, RH5 
5RD (GR 118382), park opposite pub.  
 
Tuesday 11 June, 7.00. Steve Kenward, The King’s Head, Church Street, Rudgwick, RH12 
3EB, park at far end of car park.  
 
Tuesday 18 June, 7.00. John Connold, The Sussex Oak, Church Street, Warnham,  
RH12 3QW, park sensibly in pub car park.  
 
Tuesday 25 June, 7.00. The Alan Miles Memorial Walk, Stephen Chandler, The Inn on the 
Green, Stane Street, Ockley, RH5 5TD, (on A29), park in the pub car park towards the back. 
 
Tuesday 2 July, 7.00. Stephen Chandler, The Bat and Ball, Newpound Common,  
RH14 0EH, park in the pub car park towards the back. 
 
Tuesday 9 July, 7.00. Malcolm Francis, The King’s Head, Church Street, Rudgwick,  
RH12 3EB, park at far end of car park. Note - Dogs not admitted to Baynards Station  
 
Tuesday 16 July, 7.00. John Connold, Whitehall Lay-By, Cranleigh (B2128 from Rudgwick, 
bottom of dip before Cranleigh, right hand side, (GU6 8EH), park in lay-by.  
 
Friday 26 July, 7.00. Geoff & Jean Ayres, The Blue Ship, The Haven, RH14 9BS, park in lane. 
 
Tuesday 30 July, Cliff Walton, The Punchbowl, Okewood Hill, RH5 5PU, park behind the 
pub (entrance to left of pub).  
 
Tuesday 6 August, NB 6.30 start, Roger Nash & Brian Allen, The Onslow Arms, High Street, 
Loxwood, RH14 0RD (B2133), park in the Wey & Arun car park accessed through the pub 
car park.  


